
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

5200 211th ST W

Farmington, MN 55024

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

3308 Nursery Drive

Middleton, WI 53562

3055 Siggelkow Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

6140 Cottonwood Drive, Suite A

Fitchburg, WI 53719

406 Science Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

114 W Colorado Blvd.

Monrovia, CA 91016

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

(608) 574-4024

(920) 687-8782

(608) 222-8869

(626) 639-2813

Contract 8162

projects@bxwi.com

(651) 423-1651

(608) 897-8641

CG Schmidt Inc (608) 960-4117

(608) 212-2263

Dean Circo

(608) 661-2955

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

Cimberly 
Gonzales cimberly@thecmsolution.comCM Solutions

(262) 694-3166

(608) 279-9626

Albert J. Lauer, Inc.

cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services

Kevin Bollinger

Zach Loftus

Michelle Burse

zachary.loftus@cardno.comCardno, Inc.

Chuck 
Campbell

Amy Harper

Tim Stenzel

Eric Scharpf eric@automationarts.comAutomation Arts

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing

dean.circo@cgschmidt.com

Tim Lauer

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC Thomas Berg

tim@ajlauer.com

(608) 216-0283

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

dan@avantgardening.comAvant Gardening and 
Landscaping (608) 838-2054

Builders Exchange of WI
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Contract 8162

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

833 Highland Avenue, Suite 200

Orlando, HI 32803

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

22051 Commerce Drive

Woodhaven, MI 48183

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

Jody M Petit

William Gardner

Laura Riekki

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

(608) 244-1381 x121

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

jpetit@erieconstructionllc.com

erick.stobart@coreandmain.com

Amy Ge

(770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121

lriekki@coylecaron.comCoyle & Caron

(218) 722-2836

(608) 316-5368

Davina Jacobs

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Core & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(407) 866-0650

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Erie Construction LLC (734) 676-8689

dfuhs@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc

Drax Inc

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Misty Hall

Daniel Fuhs

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Erick Stobart
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8162

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

902 Royster Oaks Dr

Madison, WI 53714

70 W MADISON ST STE 1400

CHICAGO, IL 60602

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 5

Sellersburg, IN 47172

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

800 Washington Ave. N., Suite 600

Minneapolis, MN 55401

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(608) 370-9666

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

anderson.barbosa@gleedsusa.com

Mike Hackel

Lawrence 
Pearson

Gleeds USA

Dan Schultz

(608) 271-4800

Ligeia 
Cholensky

mhackel@homburginc.com

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

(608) 257-5321Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.com

(608) 244-3554

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Homburg Contractors, Inc.

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

(608) 249-0451

(608) 438-8253

(608) 443-2595

Hooper Corporation

Anderson 
Barbosa

Tony Freiberg freibergslandscaping@gmail.comFreibergsLandscaping

ligeiac@yahoo.comJE Dunn Construction (612) 356-3856

John Zukowski jzukowski@fearings.comFearing's Audio Video Security

Rob Marconi rob@piering.netInnovative Piering LLC (708) 466-0679

Carl Wickman cwickman@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8162

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S. Blair St.

madison, WI 53788

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

4816 Middaugh Ave

Downers Grove, IL 60515

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

mmartino@bluelinebp.comMatthewJ Martino (773) 251-0066

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

(608) 271-4800

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

madison gas & electric (608) 252-7379

(262) 436-0392

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 835-7700

Keea Sainsbury (608) 271-4800

Rich Parker rparker@mge.com

Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange (612) 381-2647

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations

Matt Martino

Sue Schneider

LWALLEN 
Altronex bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc. (608) 222-8622

Donna Edge donna.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. (608) 848-5060

Joe Trainor jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000
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Contract 8162

10983 Leroy Drive

Northglenn, CO 80233

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5513 Vine Street

Cincinnati, OH 45217

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

650 Stephenson Hwy

Troy, MI 48083

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(630) 288-8329

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(414) 476-9130

(608) 849-5671

office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

jakeniesen@tds.net

Amy Bentz amyb@nexuscorp.comNexus Corporation (303) 450-8536

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

Poblocki Paving Corporation

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Jake Niesen

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Katie Lichtie

(608) 222-3180

rgautschi@roughbros.comRough Brothers, Inc. Ryan Gautschi

Kristen Bondar

Peter Varquez

Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc.

Travis 
Nachreiner

J Biehl

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

(513) 242-0310

kbondar@siteone.comSiteOne Landscape Supply (248) 588-2100

(608) 845-8900

(608) 836-1071 x221

(262) 521-0029

Craig Glinski

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

(608) 255-9223

(608) 843-0797
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826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

7615 Smetana Ln

Eden Prairie, MN 55344

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

619 River Street

Belleville, WI 53508

2211 Peacock Rd.

RIchmond, IN 47374

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

(765) 935-2111

(608) 255-1673

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

Darren 
Bosshard darrenb@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Wolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com (608) 249-7931

Jane Combs info@winandygreenhouse.comWinandy Greenhouse Company

Travis Heyda travis.heyda@fctg.comViking Helical Anchors

1525
Nick Konopacki nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Bruce Weber bweber@weberassoc.netWeber Associates (608) 424-9966

Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

(800) 733-3801

richard Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822
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